VSD2
VSD3
VSD2 / VSD3 - Technical product data
High-tech motor control concept,
based on advanced DSP-technology
V/Hz, SENSORLESS VECTOR, PMM
syncronus motor control mode -
SPEED / TORQUE control Intelligent

Protection class IP67 / NEMA4 motor/wall mountable
Operating temperature -10……+50 °C –  -40°C with automatic antifreeze control function (option)
Humidity 0 to 95% RH, non-condensing, non-corrosive
Altitude 1000 m, above: 1% derating / 100m
Power range 0,4……15 kW
Standards
Electromagnetic
compatibility
EN61800-3(2004)
Safety EN61800-5-1 2003
Model Motor power (KW) Framesize Dimensions (WxHxD-mm) Remarks
VSD2-MT004 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
J1 186x266x180
1-phase 220V
VSD2-MT007 0.75 kW – 4,5A
VSD2-MT15 1.5 kW – 7A
VSD2-MT022 2.2 kW – 10A
VSD2-TT004 0.4 kW – 2,5A
3-phase 220V
VSD2-TT007 0.75 kW - 4,5A
VSD2-TT015 1.5 kW – 7A
VSD2-TT022 2.2 kW – 10A
VSD3-007 0.75 kW – 2A
3-phase 380V
VSD3-015 1.5 kW – 4A
VSD3-022 2.2 kW – 6,5A
VSD3-030 3.0 kW – 7A
VSD3-040 4.0 kW – 9A
J2 215x325x190VSD3-055 5.5 kW – 12A
VSD3-075 7.5 kW – 17A
VSD3-110 11 kW – 23A J3 280x380x220
VSD2 / VSD3 - Products and Framesizes
Termally Decoupled
from Motor
Removable Keypad